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super shares 066-000 1086 5920

Available 4318,886.98

Pending $0.00

Balance $318,886.98
Showing 27 results
Pending transactions not included in the search
Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Thu 01 Jul 201 Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND A0T100565606 +54.200.00 5318,886.58
Fri 25 Jun 2021 Direct Credit 250556 WBC DIVIDEND 001260567581 +51,299.20 $314,686.98
Tue 25 May 2021 Direct Debit 0629346 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC W A~ ‘:-_'_ y 5440198 531338778
Wed 12 May 2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC COMMSEC W /-9 L R +5261,685.60 £357,399.76
Wed 07 Apr 2021 Transfer to :x3281 NetBank to re lilburne -480,000.00 595,714.16
Wed 31 Mar 2021 Direct Credit 606655 Bendigo S00025417933 +51,605.24 §175,714.06
Fri 26 Mar 2021 Direct Debi 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC A C, L. 5032995 $176108.92
Fri 26 Mar 2021 Direct Credit 458106 AGL PAYMENT MARZI/DOBAL1ES +5820.00 §184,438.87
Thu 25 Mar 2021 Dirgct Credit 255730 SANTOS LIMITED 500025417933 -ssi.aa $183,618.87
Wed 2& Mar 2021 Disect Credit 458106 WOODSIDE FINZO/Q05E0831 +53.82409 G182, 98724
Tue02Mar2021  Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC A ol $9,389.95 o $179,163.15
Fri 15 Jan 2021 Direct Debit 062034 CoMMSEC sEcuRiT commsec 4, G.L 423,94995 4188,553.10
Fri 01 Jan 2021 Credit Interest -518.56 §212,503.05
Tue 22 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 077669 MQG ITM DIV 001254356751 +$675.00 §712,484.649
Fri 18 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 250556 WBC DIVIDEND 001253395824 +53174.50 211,809,459
Thu17 Dec2020  Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC W B.C. spnsas $208,635.09
Wed 16 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND AD70/00565201 +52,100.00 §248,522.90
Thu 10 Dec 2020 Direct Credit 002473 MAB FINAL DIV DVZIZI00494838 —ﬁrénnm $246,422.50
Fri 27 Nov 2020 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI COMMSEC \A/ /244 ¢ $69,893.78 $245,222.90
Thu 01 Oct 2020 Direct Credit 361301 AMP LIMITED SPE20/01447513 +52,93750 531511668
Thu 01 Oct 2020 Credit interest +538.25 §312,17918
wed 30 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 397204 ANZ DIVIDEND AOSS/00570632 +51,500.00 §312,140.93
Thu 24 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 255730 SANTOS LIMITED 5000254617933 £310,64053
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Date Description Debit Credit Balance
Fri 18 Sep 2020 Direct Credit 458106 WOODSIDE INT20/00560917 +57974.35 5310,349.54
Fri 03 Jul 2020 Direct Credit 077663 MQG Dividend 500025417933 -5900.00 $302,37519
Fri 03 Jul 2020 Direct Credit D02473 NAB INTERIM DIV DV11/00997713 +51,200.00 §301,47519
Wed 07 Jul 2020 Credit Interest +544.58 $300,275.19
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